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CONCURSO DE QUADRILHAS TRADICIONAIS 

Nº 
NOME DA 

QUADRILHA 
CONJUNTO EVOLUÇÃO TRAJE COREOGRAFIA MARCAÇÃO TEMATICA 

TOTAL 

GERAL 
RESULTADO 

01 
ESTRELINHA 

JUNINA 

 

9,9 

 

9,9 

 

9,9 

 

10 

 

10 

 

9,8 

 

59,5 
1º LUGAR 

02 
TRADIÇÃO 

TRACUATEUENSE 

 

9,6 

 

9,8 

 

9,8 

 

 

9,8 

 

9,9 

 

9,8 

 

58,7 
2º LUGAR 

03 
JAC NA ROÇA 

 
9,7 9,9 9,7 9,7 9,8 9,7 58,5 3º LUGAR 

 


